31 May 2021 -
6 June 2021

May 2021 June 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
1 2 12 3 45 6
3456 7 89 7 8 910111213
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30
31

Monday 31 May
© 10:30-12:00 Commencement matters

Wednesday 2 June
| 09:12-10:00 Topical Issues
©10:00 - 12:00 Private Members Business

11:00 - 11:30 Visit Star of the Sea School - Madigan, Josepha

Thursday 3 June

09:30 - 10:00 Interview (Clare FM)

10:30 - 11:00 Interview (Midlands FM)

Friday 4 June
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Sunday 6 June

Madigan, Josepha
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June 2021 July 2021
7 June 2021 - Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 456 12 3 4
7 8 910111213 56 7 8 91011
13 June 2021 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
2122 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31
Monday 7 June Tuesday 8 June
Wednesday 9 June Thursday 10 June

15:00 - 16:00 Interview News2day (RTE)

Friday 11 June Saturday 12 June

11:00 - 11:30 Visit St Patrick's NS Glencullen (Glencullen)

Sunday 13 June

Madigan, Josepha 2 29/11/2022 12:28



14 June 2021 -
20 June 2021

June 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

July 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 456 12 3 4
7 8 910111213 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 14 June

11:00 - 11:30 Visit Loughmore NS ( Loughmore Templemore
Tipperary E41 NN12 ) - Madigan, Josepha
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Friday 18 June

10:00 - 11:00 Oireachtas Disability Group Budget Meeting
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Sunday 20 June

Madigan, Josepha

29/11/2022 12:28



21 June 2021 -
27 June 2021

June 2021 July 2021

Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
12 3 45 6 12 3 4
7 8 910111213 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1213 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31

Monday 21 June

Tuesday 22 June

11:00 - 11:30 Visit twigs - Madigan, Josepha

14:00 - 14:30 Joint meeting with Mi
Madigan

p

©14:00 - 14:34 leaders Questions <~
© 14:30 - 15:00 Minister in Convention Centre
| 14:34-15:04 Order of BusinessandQPL .~
© 15:04 - 15:50 Taoiseachs Questions -~
© 16:00 - 17:00 FG Front Bench meeting
| 18:14 - 20:14 Private Members Business <~
Thursday 24 June

© 09:00 - 10:30 Oral PQS- Minister for Housing -~
©10:30 - 12:00 Oral PQS Minister for Foreign Affairs -~
~ 11:00 - 12:00 Team Meeting =
©12:00 - 12:34 Leaders’ Questions (Convention Centre) =

0 - 17:00 Ministers Visit to Athlone

Friday 25 June

10:00 - 10:30 Visit St Teresa's Special School (Ballinasloe)

12:00 - 12:30 Visit St Brigids school (Mullingar)

Saturday 26 June

Sunday 27 June

Madigan, Josepha
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June 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

July 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

12 3 456 12 3 4
7 8 910111213 56 7 8 91011
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 31
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11:15 - 12:00 The Gathering, Claire Byrne (RTE)

[ 15:00 - 17:00 Canvassing
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Sunday 4 July

Madigan, Josepha
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